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The custom of social drinking has evolved through ages and has led to emergence of
connoisseurs. Ways of production and consumption of beverages have defined societies
and lifestyles of its people. Together they form a story of how a drink is produced, what
it's made from and how it’s consumed.

The walls of RISA get inspirations from such stories and associated forms. Each wall
of RISA is a composition of murals depicting intriguing glassware used for different
beverages. Thus abstractions of beer mug, pint glass, wheat beer glass, lager make the
beer mural: champagne coupe & flute adorn the Champagne mural and the Glen cairn
whisky glass and bottles form the whisky mural. The other murals feature wineglass,
sake glass and bottles, margarita glass, snifter, cocktail glass, hurricane glass, sherry
glass, chalice, absinthe glass and such rich variants of glassware forms.

Interspersed amidst these are six feature murals. One is greeted at the entrance by
‘symposium’- literally meaning drinking together; a key social institution where the
young from good families were introduced to the aristocratic society and which also is
known as birthplace of philosophy. The mural depicts the scene from symposium with
silhouettes of the participants and amazingly voluptuous forms of rhyton, craters, kylix
and such wares. In a way ‘symposium’ sets the tone for an ambiance of RISA meant to
represent things beyond drinking and revelry.

The engaging welcome experience is further enhanced by the grand bar counter
composition featuring fascinating source plant shapes like grains, barley, grapes, cane,
coffee beans, agave fruit along with distillation equipment and an immense variety of
glassware.

We welcome you to Risa,




Shooters

Kamikaze 295
Candy Strawberry 295
Jager Bomb 395
Tequila

Sauza Silver 295
Camino Silver 295
Sauza Gold 345

Classic Cocktails

Planters Punch 365
Bloody Mary 395
Gin Fizz 395
Pink Lady 395
Caprioska 395
Pina Colada 395
Blue Lagoon 395

*Classic cocktails are made with 60 ml of liquor VAT extra as applicable



Mojito
Chocolatini

Tequila Sunrise

Long Island Iced Tea

Frozen Margarita
Strawberry
Blueberry & Mint

Lemon

Wine GLASS

Imported 495
Domestic 395

Sparkling Wine

Liqueur
Kahlua

Baileys Irish Cream
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SN

395
495

495

495

365
365

365

BOTTLE

2495
1855

3155

o 295

295
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Vodka

Smirnoft 195
Absolut Blue 265
Ketel One 295
Grey Goose 355
Ciroc 355
Gin

Greater than London 245
Tanqueray 245
Bombay Sapphire 295
Hendricks 395
Rum

Old Monk 195
Bacardi 195
Captain Morgan 195

*Each measure is of 30 ml VAT extra as applicable



Beer

Kingfisher (Premuim)
Tuborg

Haywards

Carlsberg

Kingfisher Ultra
Budwieser

Heineken

Pints

Hoegaarden
Corona
Bira

Breezer (ask for flavour)

295

295

295

325

365

445

445

445

445

395

215

VAT extra as applicable



Single Malts
Paul John

Amrut Fusion
Glenlivet 12 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Laphroaig 10 YO
CaolIla 12 YO
Glenlivet 18 YO

Glenfiddich 18 YO

Scotch
] W Red Label
J] W Black Label

J] W Double Black

J] W Platinum Label

J] W Blue Label

Chivas Regal 12 YO

*Each measure is of 30 ml

315

315

365

395

395

445

695

795

295

345

375

645

1995

345

VAT extra as applicable



Chivas Regal 18 YO 645

100 Pipers 245
VAT 69 245
Teachers Highland Cream 245
Teachers 50 295
Teachers Origin 295
Black Dog Centenary 265
Black Dog Tripple Gold 295
Ballantine’s 295
Ballantines 12 YO 345

Bourbon and American Whiskey

Jameson 295
Jim Beam 295
Jack Daniels 345
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*Each measure is of 30 ml VAT extra as applicable
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Domestic Whisky

Blenders Pride 195
Signature 195
Antiquity 195

*Each measure is of 30 ml

Mocktails

Spicy Guava 145
Homemade Gingerale 145
Virgin Colada 145
Virgin Mary 145
Beverages

Bottled Water 65
Soda Bottled 65
Soft Beverages (preserve) 85
Fresh Lime Soda 95
Fruit Juice 95

VAT & GST extra as applicable



Tonic Water

Red Bull

Smoothies
Coftee

Chocolate

Mango

Banana & Nutella

Chocolate Oreo Milk Shake

Slushes
Virgin Mojito
Salty Watermelon

Blood Orange

Raspberry Tea

115

165

155

155

155

165

185

155

155

155

155

GST extra as applicable



Bar Bites (veg)
French Fries

Cheese Cherry Pineapple
Masala Peanuts

Chana Chaat

Subziyon ke Seekh Kebab
Bhutte ki Seekh
Tandoori Malai Broccoli
Paneer Tikka

Makhmali Paneer Tikka
Dabhi ke Kebab

Tandoori Khazana

Chilly Paneer

Vegetable Manchurian
Crispy Potato Honey Chilli
Crispy Veg Salt & Pepper

Thai Cottage Cheese Satay

115

165

135

135

265

265

295

305

305

305

445

265

265

265

265

295

GST extra as applicable



Loaded Nachos Cheese Salsa
Vegetable Kathi Roll
Chatpata Paneer Kathi Roll
Papad (roasted/fried)

Papad (masala)

Sandwiches

Cheese Garlic Bread / Cheese Chilly Toast
Vegetable Delight Sandwich

Aloo & Paneer Masala Sandwich

Cheese Grilled Sandwich

Veg Sliders

Veg Burger

225

195

225

25

55

165

185

185

205

215

215

GST eSra as applicable



Bar Bites (non veg)

Lehsooni Murg Tikka 385
Tandoori Chicken 385
Murg Malai Tikka 385
Ajwaini Mahi Tikka 385
Rampuri Seekh Kebab 445
Shammi Kebab 445
Tandoori Pomfret (ask for availability) 415
Chicken Satay 375
Chilly Chicken 375
Chicken Lollipop 375
Crispy Lamb 415
Fish Finger 375
Masala Egg Kathi Roll 225
Bhuna Chicken Kathi Roll 255

GST extra as applicable



Sandwiches
Egg Sandwich (plain / grilled)
Chicken Sandwich (plain / grilled)

Chicken Tikka Sandwich

Chicken Sliders

185

245

245

285

GST extra as applicable
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