

the SA Sar

The Quintessential Culture of Social Drink_ng

The custom of social drinking has evolved through ages and has led to emergence of connoisseurs. Ways of production and consumption of beverages have defined societies and lifestyles of its people. Together they form a story of how a drink is produced, what it's made from and how it's consumed.

The walls of RISA get inspirations from such stories and associated forms. Each wall of RISA is a composition of murals depicting intriguing glassware used for different beverages. Thus abstractions of beer mug, pint glass, wheat beer glass, lager make the beer mural: champagne coupe & flute adorn the Champagne mural and the Glen cairn whisky glass and bottles form the whisky mural. The other murals feature wineglass, sake glass and bottles, margarita glass, snifter, cocktail glass, hurricane glass, sherry glass, chalice, absinthe glass and such rich variants of glassware forms.

Interspersed amidst these are six feature murals. One is greeted at the entrance by 'symposium'- literally meaning drinking together; a key social institution where the young from good families were introduced to the aristocratic society and which also is known as birthplace of philosophy. The mural depicts the scene from symposium with silhouettes of the participants and amazingly voluptuous forms of rhyton, craters, kylix and such wares. In a way 'symposium' sets the tone for an ambiance of RISA meant to represent things beyond drinking and revelry.

The engaging welcome experience is further enhanced by the grand bar counter composition featuring fascinating source plant shapes like grains, barley, grapes, cane, coffee beans, agave fruit along with distillation equipment and an immense variety of glassware.

We welcome you to Risa, Enjoy your time here!!!!!



Shooters

Kamikaze	295
Candy Strawberry	295
Jäger Bomb	395
Tequila	
Sauza Silver	295
Camino Silver	295
Sauza Gold	345
Classic Cocktails	
Planters Punch	365
Bloody Mary	395
Gin Fizz	395
Pink Lady	395
Caprioska	395
Pina Colada	395
Blue Lagoon	395

^{*}Classic cocktails are made with 60 ml of liquor

Mojito		395
Chocolatini		495
Tequila Sunrise		495
Long Island Iced Tea		495
Frozen Margarita		
Strawberry		365
Blueberry & Mint		365
Lemon		365
Wine	GLASS	BOTTLE
Imported	495	2495
Domestic	395	1855
Sparkling Wine		3155
Liqueur		

Kahlua

Baileys Irish Cream



Vodka

Smirnoff	195
Absolut Blue	265
Ketel One	295
Grey Goose	355
Ciroc	355
Gin	
Greater than London	245
Tanqueray	245
Bombay Sapphire	295
Hendricks	395
Rum	
Old Monk	195
Bacardi	195
Captain Morgan	195

Beer

Kingfisher (Premuim)	295
Tuborg	295
Haywards	295
Carlsberg	325
Kingfisher Ultra	365
Budwieser	445
Heineken	445
Pints	
Hoegaarden	445
Corona	445
Bira	395
Breezer (ask for flavour)	215



VAT extra as applicable

Single Malts

Paul John	315
Amrut Fusion	315
Glenlivet 12 YO	365
Glenfiddich 12 YO	395
Laphroaig 10 YO	395
Caol Ila 12 YO	445
Glenlivet 18 YO	695
Glenfiddich 18 YO	795
Scotch	
J W Red Label	295
J W Black Label	345
J W Double Black	375
J W Platinum Label	645
J W Blue Label	1995
Chivas Regal 12 VO	345

645
245
245
245
295
295
265
295
295
345





*Each measure is of 30 ml

Jameson

VAT extra as applicable

295

Domestic Whisky

Blenders Pride	195
Signature	195
Antiquity	195
*Each measure is of 30 ml	
Mocktails	
Spicy Guava	145
Homemade Gingerale	145
Virgin Colada	145
Virgin Mary	145
Beverages	
Bottled Water	65
Soda Bottled	65
Soft Beverages (preserve)	85
Fresh Lime Soda	95
Fruit Juice	95

Tonic Water	115
Red Bull	165
Smoothies	
Coffee	155
Chocolate	155
Mango	155
Banana & Nutella	165
Chocolate Oreo Milk Shake	185
Slushes	
Virgin Mojito	155
Salty Watermelon	155
Blood Orange	155
Raspherry Tea	155



GST extra as applicable

Bar Bites (veg)

French Fries	115
Cheese Cherry Pineapple	165
Masala Peanuts	135
Chana Chaat	135
Subziyon ke Seekh Kebab	265
Bhutte ki Seekh	265
Tandoori Malai Broccoli	295
Paneer Tikka	305
Makhmali Paneer Tikka	305
Dahi ke Kebab	305
Tandoori Khazana	445
Chilly Paneer	265
Vegetable Manchurian	265
Crispy Potato Honey Chilli	265
Crispy Veg Salt & Pepper	265
Thai Cottage Cheese Satay	295

Loaded Nachos Cheese Salsa	225
Vegetable Kathi Roll	195
Chatpata Paneer Kathi Roll	225
Papad (roasted/fried)	25
Papad (masala)	55
Sandwiches	
Cheese Garlic Bread / Cheese Chilly Toast	165
Vegetable Delight Sandwich	185
Aloo & Paneer Masala Sandwich	185
Cheese Grilled Sandwich	205
Veg Sliders	215
Veg Burger	215



Bar Bites (non veg)

Lehsooni Murg Tikka	385
Tandoori Chicken	385
Murg Malai Tikka	385
Ajwaini Mahi Tikka	385
Rampuri Seekh Kebab	445
Shammi Kebab	445
Tandoori Pomfret (ask for availability)	415
Chicken Satay	375
Chilly Chicken	375
Chicken Lollipop	375
Crispy Lamb	415
Fish Finger	375
Masala Egg Kathi Roll	225
Bhuna Chicken Kathi Roll	255

Sandwiches

Egg Sandwich (plain / grilled)	185
Chicken Sandwich (plain / grilled)	245
Chicken Tikka Sandwich	245
Chicken Sliders	285









Main Road, Mount Abu - 307 501 (Rajasthan) INDIA Phone: 02974-238391-2-3-4 | Fax: 02974-238395 E-mail: reservations@hotelhilltone.com Website: www.hotelhilltone.com

August 2022